

Pratt Greenbacks

Hall of Fame Nomination

The Greenback Hall of Fame recognizes and honors individuals, alumni, and contributors who have made a significant contribution to the Greenback traditions of GRIT, TEAM, VALOR, PASSION and RESPECT. Individuals recognized will have exemplified the character, ideals, outstanding skills and commitment of excellence promoted by USD 382. The Greenback Hall of Fame is an opportunity to honor our past and to give our youth a motivating influence for the future. Greenbacks have the opportunity to nominate individuals in three different categories.

Alumni - The nominee must have exemplified, during and following his/her career, outstanding skills, character and a commitment of excellence. Alumni can be nominated 20 years after their graduation date. The alumni's professional and personal life after high school will be a vital part of the consideration.

Educator - The nominee must have exemplified, during and following his/her career, role model characteristics as an educator/school employee. The nominee must have worked at USD 382 for at least ten years and been out of employment at USD 382 for at least five years.

Contributor - The nominee must have achieved a high level of achievement in at least one of the following. Nominations may be made 20 years after the person's high school graduation. This person does not have to be an alumnus of USD 382.

Nominee's Name Year of High School Graduation

- 1. Professional/Personal Life
- 2. Community Service/Support of PHS
- 3. Demonstrate education to be a lifelong experience

Nominee's Phone (if available)		Nominee's Email	
Nonlinee's Friorie (ii available)			
Nominee's Category (Circle One)	Alumni	Educator	Contributor
Please submit pertinent information detailing the nominee's accomplishments and achievements with an emphasis on post-high school graduation. This could be an essay, bullet point list or other means as necessary. Feel free to also add the nominee's resume and awards both in high school and post-graduation. All information is due by May 1 of the calendar year. Anything arriving after that time will be added to the file for the following year (if not inducted). All nominations will be kept for a period of five years.			
Nominator's Name		Nominator's Cell Nu	umber
Nominator's Email			

Email nomination form and all pertinent information to GreenbackHOF@usd382.com or you can mail to David Swank - Pratt High School - 400 South Hamilton, Pratt, KS 67124.